Panel Judge:

Total Entries:

BIS
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

9th
10th
Yg

BN

2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
Yg

Color

Cinnamon Pearl
Normal
Normal

Lutino AOV
Cinnamon
Pied

WF Pearl Pied

Lutino

Cinnamon Pearl
WF Pied

WF Pied
Pearl
Pearl Pied
Pearl Pied
Lutino
Pearl
Pearl
WF Pied
Normal
WF Pearl
WF Pied

54

Sex
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Exhibitors:

Feathers Edge
Saturday, June 17, 2023

Band Number

Owner

Top Show Bench Winners

NCS
NCS
NCS
NCS
NCS
NCS
NCS
NCS

NCS
NCS

NCS
NCS
NCS
NCS
NCS
NCS
NCS
NCS
NCS
NCS
NCS

58Y
50A
58Y
24S
13Y
18P
95N
50A

58Y
7T

2108
208
2036
2071
1816
2107
58
210

2111
2140

21
22
20
20
18
21
17
22

21
21

Grand Champions

Novice Bench

7T
48M
78E
78E
78E
41R
48M
48M
56W
94S
48M

2140
12
11
10

5
16
11

310
7
2

310

21
22
22
22
22
21
22
23
21
23
23

Tommy York
Frank Morgan
Tommy York
Jorge Escobedo
Brett Brousard
Jorge Escobedo
Jorge Escobedo
Brett Brousard

Tommy York
Brett Brousard

Brett Brousard
Frank Morgan
Jorge Escobedo
Robin Whiteman
Brett Brousard
Robin Whiteman
Frank Morgan
Frank Morgan
Robin Whiteman
Jose Angel Santana
Frank Morgan

Royce Irwin

State

X
X
X
X
LA
X
X
LA

X
LA

LA
X
X
X
LA
X
X
X
X
X
X

Adv. Birds:

Points
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